Product Fact Sheet
Tektronix DPO3000 Series Oscilloscopes
Feature-rich tools for debugging mixed signal designs
Designed to make your work easier
Wave Inspector® Controls
help you to easily search and navigate
through long memory.
Large 9 in. WVGA Widescreen Display

transfer and documentation of information.
USB plug-and-play PC connectivity.
Ordering Information
Application Modules
DPO3EMBD
Embedded Serial Triggering and Analysis
Module (I2C, SPI).
DPO3COMP
Computer Serial Triggering and Analysis
Module (RS-232/422/485/UART).
DPO3AUTO
Automotive Serial Triggering and Analysis
Module (CAN, LIN).
DPO3VID
HDTV and Custom Video Triggering Module.
DPO3032 2 5 M 2.5 GS/s300 MHz
DPO3052 2 5 M 2.5 GS/s500 MHz
DPO3054 4 5 M 2.5 GS/s500 MHz
Models Channels Record Length
(ALL Channels)
Sample Rate
(ALL Channels)
Bandwidth
DPO3034 4 5 M 2.5 GS/s300 MHz
Recommended Probes and Accessories
071-2422-xx
SIGEXPTE
TPA-BNC